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COMET HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0360826991

Overview

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
303.50 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.46% (-4.50)

CH0360826991
COTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Software
Stock
2,399 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

303.50 CHF (51)
304.00 CHF (279)
308.50 CHF
308.50 CHF
303.00 CHF
308.00 CHF
304.666421 CHF
14,953
4,555,677.00

479

48

421

WKN: 36082699
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47cd2b2ec59f1bbd4c5ba56b444752e468cdcd732c1dc01c5d09e9a9aa0a088b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d0be16ff20bc6c4fb&time=1712773275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=489c091c643be58f7505f2bb6e17e6afb1b30771c9af1741a5f23aaf8299c05f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0abcaebd0a8a9d28d&time=1712773275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d152385e0a8561bfec8f9f8b5f15b6b797241255d5e6f7db15cb65933ccd0454&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4f542335316ce978b&time=1712773275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1828e35a9fbfbcd54b4f6f6cd137ea54a94da6ed373d150fc149f4b796b81e2&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29865db04f8054e30&time=1712773275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=442cf8840b313dcb8d521245a37e6f2106f407a1b4fc195a65a388b1388c4468&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45e442762297ac8fd&time=1712773275&tool=RSC

COMET HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
303.50 CHF

Difference ©  -1.46% (-4.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0360826991
Symbol COTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,399 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 303.50 CHF (51)
Ask (Ask size) 304.00 CHF (279)
Open 308.50 CHF
High 308.50 CHF
Low 303.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 308.00 CHF
VWAP 304.666421 CHF
Volume (pcs) 14,953
Trading volume 4,555,677.00
Number of trades 479
Last size 48
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +55.72% +33.70% +26.46%
Perf (abs.) +108.60 +76.50  +63.50
Beta 1.14 1.20 1.44

Volatility = 36.33 34.11 39.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

4.56
0.47

0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:53 85.65 EUR
28
SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:31 303.50 CHF
Exchange 09
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:52 313.80 CHF
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 18:01 82.00 EUR
28
BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 309.325 CHF 0.02

307.30 CHF (12,938
313.20 CHF (21,966
281.01 CHF (22,797
243.29 CHF (21,136
332.20 CHF (2024/03/06
243.40 CHF (2024/01/09
332.20 CHF (2024/03/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
170.50 CHF (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

8

479

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41396329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102461712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407631021
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COMET HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Ceme

Contact Details
COMET HOLDING AG

Herrengasse 10 - 3175 Flamatt
Telefon: +41-31-744-90-00
Fax: +41-31-744-90-90

E-mail: info@comet-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

Stephan Haferl

Ulrich Bernhard
Steiner

Meike
Boekelmann

Robert Leindl

agement Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Edeltraud
Leibrock
Mariel Hoch
Tosja Zywietz
Patrick Jany
Paul Boudre

Sook Wai Lee

Heinz Kundert

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@comet-group.com
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